SYLVANIA Luminaires
Hi-PerformanceLED™ Microdisk Selectable
Application
The SYLVANIA Hi-PerformanceLED Microdisk Selectable is
an LED Downlight Kit with integrated driver in a junction box,
that operates at 120Vac. The kit comes with a screw-based
E26 socket, which makes installation easy.

4000K/5000K
1200 >90 >90 FROSTED 4 Yes
Ordering Guide
LEDMD XR / XXXX ST 9 SC3 / E26
LEDMD
LED Microdisk
4R = 4 inches
6R = 6 inches
Lumens
800, 1200
S= Single voltage
T= (Triac) Phase-cut
dimmable
CRI
9 = >90
Color Temperature
Selectable
2700/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
Screw-based
socket
Photometric Information
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,113.0
UNIT:cd
C90/270,113.0
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):113.0 DEG
0
60
120
180
240
300
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,113.4
UNIT:cd
C90/270,113.4
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):113.4 DEG
0
100
200
300
400
500
10W 15W
Physical Information
Lamp